

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9189/2007

(From the impugned judgement and final order dated 08/11/2006 in AA No. 52/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMANTARY CONSTN.PVT.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.K. Ganguli, Senior Adv.

Mr. subash Parijha, Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The prayer for interim relief is rejected.

Leave granted.

However, if any amount is deposited it will be subject to the final orde

r  
passed by this Court.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master