

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2991 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMANTARY CONSTN.PVT.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAIFor Appellant(s)/  
ApplicantMr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Das, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AORUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter in the month of February, 2014.  
I.A. No.2 for early hearing is disposed of.|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Court Master

|