

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2991 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMANTARY CONSTN.PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)/
For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep D. Das, Adv.
Mr. D.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let Interlocutory Application No. 3 of 2013 come up for
consideration along with the main Appeal.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|