

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2991/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMANTARY CONSTN.PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 09/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yasobant Das, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. D. B. Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Vikas Singh, learned senior counsel appearing  
for the appellant and Mr. Yasobant Das, learned senior counsel  
appearing for the respondents at length.

List on 23.07.2014 as Part Heard.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

List of books :-  
Signature Not Verified

1) AIR 1963  
Digitally signed by

SC 395 (Para 9, 10)

2) (2010) 4  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.07.16  
11:35:32 IST

SCC 192

3)  
Reason:  
4) (2013) 4  
4) (2009) 1

SCC 340  
SCC 180 (Para 14, 15, 17, 22)