

ITEM NO.105  
(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2991/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMANTARY CONSTN.PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 23/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.  
For Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashwant Das, Sr. Adv.  
For Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of August, 2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
Court Master